2016.05000 THE SEARLE FREEDOM TRUST C/ 36724461

36-7244615

MANNER DATE
ACQUIRED ACQUIRED DATE SOLD

PURCHASED VARIOUS VARIOUS

(D) (E) (F)
EXPENSE OF

SALE DEPREC. GAIN OR LOSS

0. 0. 94.

THE'SEARLE FREEDOM TRUST C/O KINSHIP TRU

FLOW THROUGH FROM QUARTER
CENTURY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 3.
FLOW THROUGH FROM RHO VENTURES
V 234.
FLOW THROUGH FROM SB PARTNERS 30.
FLOW THROUGH TAX EXEMPT
INTEREST FROM KTC HEDGE
PRODUCTS 27,190.

TOTAL TO PART I, LINE 3 828,721.

3.

234.
30.

0.

801,531.

36-7244615

FORM 990-PF

SOURCE

FLOW THROUGH FROM
ADVENT
INTERNATIONAL GPE
FLOW THROUGH FROM
ADVISORS IV
FLOW THROUGH FROM
ENCAP ENERGY FUND
V
FLOW THROUGH FROM
KTC DEVELOPED
INTERNATIONAL
FLOW THROUGH FROM
KTC HEDGE PRODUCTS
FLOW THROUGH FROM
KTC INTERNATIONAL
EMERGING
FLOW THROUGH FROM
KTC LARGE GROWTH
FUND, LLC
FLOW THROUGH FROM
KTC LARGE VALUE
FUND
FLOW THROUGH FROM
KTC SMALL CAP FUND
FLOW THROUGH FROM
KTC STRATEGIC OPPS
FLOW THROUGH FROM
QUARTER CENTURY
LIMITED
HARRIS CUSTODIAN
ACCOUNT
HARRIS CUSTODIAN
ACCOUNT - EXEMPT
INTEREST DIVIDENDS

DIVIDENDS AND INTEREST FROM SECURITIES STATEMENT 3

CAPITAL (A) (B) (C)
GROSS GAINS REVENUE NET INVEST- ADJUSTED
AMOUNT DIVIDENDS PER BOOKS MENT INCOME NET INCOME

560. 0. 560. 560.

13,491. 0. 13,491. 13,491.

26. 0. 26. 26.

436,258. 0. 436,258. 436,258.

299,066. 0. 299,066. 299,066.

201,050. 0. 201,050. 201,050.

72,986. 0. 72,986. 72,986.

486,408. 0. 486,408. 486,408.

149,044. 0. 149,044. 149,044.

78,301. 0. 78,301. 78,301.

141. 0. 141. 141.

66,154. 0. 66,154. 66,154.

5,087. 0. 5,087. 0.

46 STATEMENT(S) 2, 3
13151115 796085 367244615 2016.05000 THE SEARLE FREEDOM TRUST C/ 36724461

THE'SEARLE FREEDOM TRUST C/O KINSHIP TRU

VANGUARD

TO PART I, LINE 4

965. 0.

1,809 ,537. 0.

965. 965.

1,809 ,537. 1 ,804,450.

36-7244615

FORM 990-PF RENTAL INCOME STATEMENT 4

KIND AND LOCATION OF PROPERTY

FLOW THROUGH FROM THACKERAY PARTNERS
FLOW THROUGH FROM SB PARTNERS
FLOW THROUGH FROM ADVISORS
FLOW THROUGH FROM KTC HEDGE PRODUCTS
FLOW THROUGH FROM ADVISORS IV

TOTAL TO FORM 990-PF, PART I, LINE 5A

ACTIVITY GROSS
NUMBER RENTAL INCOME

3 -2,306.
9 13,305.

10 -1,036.
11 5,978.
12 -52.